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M.E-Applied ElectronicsBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
10/11/2011
12/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
19/11/2011

14/11/2011
22/11/2011
30/11/2011

19/11/2011

08/11/2011
09/11/2011
11/11/2011
17/11/2011
21/11/2011
23/11/2011
25/11/2011
26/11/2011
28/11/2011
29/11/2011
01/12/2011

11/11/2011
12/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 

Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Saturday 

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Friday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Friday   
Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

AN1602:Advanced Digital System Design
AN1601:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
AN1603:VLSI Design Techniques
MA1616:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
MA1616A:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
AN1604:Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller

AN1651:Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits
AN1652:Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing
AN1654:Embedded Systems

AN1653:Digital Control Engineering

AN1621:Digital Image Processing
VL1601:Digital Signal Processing integrated circuits
AN1622:Neural Networks and Applications
AN1625:ASIC Design
AN1628:Internet working Multimedia
CO1621:RF System Design
AN1629:Electro Magnetic interference  and Compatibility in System Design
VL1622:Low Power VLSI Design
AN1630:High Performance Communication Networks
VL1623:VLSI Signal Processing
VL1625:Analog VLSI Design

VL1651:Computer Aided Design of VLSI Circuits
AN1623:Robotics

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-CAD/CAMBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
10/11/2011
12/11/2011
18/11/2011
29/11/2011

14/11/2011
22/11/2011
26/11/2011
01/12/2011

11/11/2011
17/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011
23/11/2011
25/11/2011
30/11/2011

11/11/2011
12/11/2011
14/11/2011
19/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   
Tuesday  

Monday   
Tuesday  
Saturday 
Thursday 

Friday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Wednesday

Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

CC1601:Computer Applications in Design
CD1602A:Finite Element Analysis
CD1603:Integrated Mechanical Design
MA1605:Probability and Statistics
ED1627:Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems

CC1653:Integrated Product and Processes Development
CD1651:Mechanical Vibrations
CM1601:Applied Materials Engineering
ED1725:Integrated Manufacturing Systems

CC1675:Total Quality Management
CD1671:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems
CD1673:Advanced Tool Design
CD1721:Design for Manufacture, Assembly and Environments
CC1724:Metrology And Non Destructive Testing
CD1622:Rapid Prototyping and Tooling
ED1651:Optimization Techniques in Design

CC1728:Industrial Safety Management
IE1677:Maintenance Management
CC1722:Computer Aided Process Planning
CC1723:Flexible Competitive Manufacturing System

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Communication SystemsBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
09/11/2011
10/11/2011
11/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011

22/11/2011
26/11/2011
29/11/2011

14/11/2011

08/11/2011
12/11/2011
14/11/2011
17/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011
23/11/2011
25/11/2011
28/11/2011
30/11/2011

11/11/2011
12/11/2011
17/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Friday   
Friday   

Tuesday  
Saturday 
Tuesday  

Monday   

Tuesday  
Saturday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CO1602:Modern Digital Communication Techniques
CO1601:Advanced Radiation Systems
AN1601:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
CO1603:Optical Communication Networks
MA1616:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
MA1616A:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

WS1621:Multimedia Compression Techniques
CO1652:Microwave Integrated Circuits
CO1651:Mobile Communication Networks

CO1653:Satellite Communication

AN1621:Digital Image Processing
CO1626:Speech and Audio  Signal Processing
CO1630:Communication Network Security
CO1627:Network Routing Algorithms
AN1604:Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller
AN1628:Internet working Multimedia
CO1621:RF System Design
AN1629:Electro Magnetic interference  and Compatibility in System Design
AN1630:High Performance Communication Networks
AN1654:Embedded Systems

DC1621:High Speed Switching Architecture
CO1624:DSP Processor Architecture and Programming
CO1631:Soft Computing
WS1622:Wireless LAN
CO1629:Global Positioning Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Computer Aided Design

M.E-Computer Integrated Manufacturing

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
12/11/2011
18/11/2011
26/11/2011

09/11/2011
14/11/2011
22/11/2011
01/12/2011

11/11/2011
17/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011
25/11/2011
29/11/2011
30/11/2011

18/11/2011

08/11/2011
23/11/2011

05/11/2011
10/11/2011
17/11/2011

17/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Wednesday
Monday   
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Friday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Friday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Friday   

Tuesday  
Wednesday

Saturday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CD1601:Computer Aided Graphics
CD1602:Finite Element Analysis
CD1602A:Finite Element Analysis
CD1603:Integrated Mechanical Design
MA1604:Applied Mathematics for Engineering Design
ED1602:Engineering System Dynamics

ED1601:Concepts of Engineering Design
CC1653:Integrated Product and Processes Development
CD1651:Mechanical Vibrations
CD1652:Metallic Materials and Manufacturing Processes

CD1672:Composite Materials and Mechanics
CD1671:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems
CD1673:Advanced Tool Design
CD1721:Design for Manufacture, Assembly and Environments
CD1622:Rapid Prototyping and Tooling
ED1627:Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems
IE1721:Enterprise Resource Planning

MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods

CC1721:Mechatronics in Manufacturing Systems
CC1724:Metrology And Non Destructive Testing

MF1604:Precision Engineering
WT1773:Corrosion and Surface Engineering
CD1671:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

CM1726:CIP and Inventory Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Computer Science and EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
14/11/2011
18/11/2011
19/11/2011
23/11/2011

10/11/2011
22/11/2011
26/11/2011
29/11/2011
01/12/2011

08/11/2011
09/11/2011
12/11/2011
17/11/2011
21/11/2011
24/11/2011
25/11/2011
28/11/2011
30/11/2011

11/11/2011
12/11/2011
17/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Monday   
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday

Thursday 
Tuesday  
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Saturday 
Thursday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

CS1601:Computer Architecture
CS1603:Operating Systems
MA1617:Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
CS1602:Data Structures and Algorithms
CS1604:Software Engineering Methodologies

CS1652:Computer Networks
CS1653:Compiler Design
CS1651:Data Base Technology
CS1655:Web Technology
CS1654:Object Oriented System Design

CS1629:Network Security
CS1626:XML and Web Services
CS1623:Mobile Computing
CS1632:Software Quality Assurance
CS1634:Data Warehousing and Data Mining
CS1633:Ad hoc Networks
CS1624:Distributed Computing
CS1638:Advanced Data Bases
CS1639:Software Project Management

CS1628:Grid Computing
CS1630:Embedded Systems
CS1625:Multimedia Systems
CS1622:Soft Computing
CS1640:Component Based Technology

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Computer and Communication

M.E-Construction Engineering and Management

M.E-Digital Communication And Network Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

  I Semester

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
10/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
19/11/2011

12/11/2011

22/11/2011
28/11/2011
29/11/2011

08/11/2011
12/11/2011
14/11/2011
17/11/2011
21/11/2011
23/11/2011
25/11/2011
26/11/2011
30/11/2011
01/12/2011

11/11/2011
14/11/2011
19/11/2011

18/11/2011

22/11/2011
26/11/2011

08/11/2011

18/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Friday   
Saturday 

Saturday 

Tuesday  
Monday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Saturday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 

Friday   
Monday   
Saturday 

Friday   

Tuesday  
Saturday 

Tuesday  

Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CO1602:Modern Digital Communication Techniques
AN1601:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
MA1616:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
MA1616A:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
AN1604:Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller

CP1601:System Programming and Operating System

AN1652:Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing
AN1630:High Performance Communication Networks
OC1602:Optical Fiber Communication

AN1621:Digital Image Processing
CO1626:Speech and Audio  Signal Processing
CO1630:Communication Network Security
AN1625:ASIC Design
CP1621:Cellular Mobile Communications
CS1604:Software Engineering Methodologies
CS1624:Distributed Computing
CS1651:Data Base Technology
AN1654:Embedded Systems
CS1654:Object Oriented System Design

DC1621:High Speed Switching Architecture
CP1623:Operating System Design
CP1625:Adhoc Networks

MA1603:Applied Probability and Statistics

CN1652:Computer Applications in Construction Engineering and Planning
CN1653:Construction Planning, Scheduling and Control

ST1630:Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures

MA1616:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Embedded System Technologies

M.E-Energy Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
18/11/2011
28/11/2011
29/11/2011
01/12/2011

19/11/2011
26/11/2011

12/11/2011
19/11/2011

09/11/2011
10/11/2011
12/11/2011
30/11/2011
01/12/2011

11/11/2011
14/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011

18/11/2011

17/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Friday   
Monday   
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Saturday 
Saturday 

Saturday 
Saturday 

Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 

Friday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Thursday 

Friday   

Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ES1601:Advanced Digital System Design
MA1615:Applied Mathematics for Embedded System
ES1602:Micro Controller System Design and Applications
ES1603:Software Technology for Embedded Systems
ES1604:Real Time Systems

ES1653:VLSI Architecture and Design Methodologies
ES1654:Design of Embedded Systems

ES1652:Embedded Networking
ES1651:Real Time Operating System

ES1625:Operating Systems
CI1602:Digital Signal Processing
ES1621:Embedded Control Systems
ES1627:Wireless & Mobile Communication
ES1628:Advanced Embedded Systems

ES1672:Data Communication & Networks
ES1674:ASIC Design
ES1622:Cryptography and Network Security
ES1676:Embedded Communication Software Design

MA1611:Applied Mathematics for Thermal Engineering

EY1671:Cogeneration and Waste Heat Recovery Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Engineering Design

M.E-Environmental Engineering

M.E-Internal Combustion Engineering

M.E-Manufacturing Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

10/11/2011
18/11/2011
26/11/2011

22/11/2011
23/11/2011
30/11/2011

14/11/2011
17/11/2011
29/11/2011
01/12/2011

01/12/2011

12/11/2011
18/11/2011

11/11/2011

28/11/2011
30/11/2011

05/11/2011
18/11/2011

22/11/2011
23/11/2011
26/11/2011

28/11/2011
29/11/2011
30/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday   
Thursday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Thursday 

Saturday 
Friday   

Friday   

Monday   
Wednesday

Saturday 
Friday   

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Saturday 

Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CD1602:Finite Element Analysis
MA1604:Applied Mathematics for Engineering Design
ED1602:Engineering System Dynamics

CD1651:Mechanical Vibrations
ED1652:Advanced Mechanisms Design and Simulation
ED1651:Optimization Techniques in Design

CC1653:Integrated Product and Processes Development
CD1671:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems
ED1627:Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems
ED1725:Integrated Manufacturing Systems

MA1601:Applied Statistics and Probability

IC1601:Advanced Heat Transfer
MA1610:Applied  Mathematics  for  Thermal  Engineering

RA1602:Instrumentation in Thermal Engineering

IC1722:Manufacturing and Testing of  I.C.Engines and Components
IC1726:Supercharging and Scavenging

MF1604:Precision Engineering
MA1609:Engineering statistics and probability

MF1654:Mechatronics
MF1653:Industrial Robotics
MF1655:Metal Cutting Theory and Practice

MF1625:Advances in Casting and Welding
MF1626:Total Quality Management
MF1621:Fluid Power Automation

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Network Engineering

M.E-Optical Communication

Branch:

Branch:

  II Semester

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

08/11/2011
12/11/2011
29/11/2011

23/11/2011
25/11/2011
01/12/2011

05/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011

17/11/2011
19/11/2011
22/11/2011

08/11/2011
14/11/2011
21/11/2011
23/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  
Saturday 
Tuesday  

Wednesday
Friday   
Thursday 

Saturday 
Friday   
Friday   

Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Monday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CS1629:Network Security
CS1623:Mobile Computing
NE1652:Probability and Queueing Theory

CS1604:Software Engineering Methodologies
CS1624:Distributed Computing
NE1623:Telecommunication and Swetching Techniques

CO1602:Modern Digital Communication Techniques
MA1616:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
MA1616A:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

OC1652:Optical Computing
OC1653:Optical Imaging Techniques
OC1654:Optical signal processing

OC1622:NetWork Management
OC1621:ISDN Architecture
OC1628:Laser and its Applications
OC1626:Laser Satellite Communication

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Power Electronics And DrivesBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

08/11/2011
15/11/2011
16/11/2011
26/11/2011

12/11/2011

28/11/2011
30/11/2011

11/11/2011
14/11/2011

05/11/2011
09/11/2011
10/11/2011
14/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011
22/11/2011
23/11/2011

17/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Saturday 

Saturday 

Monday   
Wednesday

Friday   
Monday   

Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Monday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA1614:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers
PE1602:Advanced Power Semiconductor Devices
PE1603:Analysis of Power Converters
PE1601:Modelling and Analysis of Electrical Machines

PE1604:Analysis of Inverters

PE1651:Computer Aided Design of Electrical Apparatus
PE1652:Solid State DC Drives

PE1653:Solid State AC Drives
PE1654:Embedded control of Electrical Drives

CI1601:Linear and Non-linear Systems Theory
ES1625:Operating Systems
CI1602:Digital Signal Processing
PS1622:High Voltage Direct Current Transmission
PS1624:Computer Network Engineering
ES1675:Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller Design
PS1671:Intelligent Control
PS1623A:Flexible AC Transmission Systems

PE1621:Special Electrical Machines
PE1622:Computer Communication and Networks
PE1671:Software Engineering and Architecture

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Power Systems Engineering

M.E-Product Design and Development

M.E-Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

M.E-Software Engineering

M.E-Soil Mechanics and Foundation Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

  I Semester

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
08/11/2011
09/11/2011

11/11/2011
17/11/2011
25/11/2011

10/11/2011
14/11/2011
19/11/2011
23/11/2011
29/11/2011

18/11/2011

23/11/2011

05/11/2011
18/11/2011
22/11/2011

08/11/2011
14/11/2011
19/11/2011
30/11/2011

09/11/2011
17/11/2011
21/11/2011
28/11/2011

18/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Friday   
Thursday 
Friday   

Thursday 
Monday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Tuesday  

Friday   

Wednesday

Saturday 
Friday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Monday   
Saturday 
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday 
Monday   
Monday   

Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

CI1601:Linear and Non-linear Systems Theory
MA1614:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers
PS1601:Power Electronics in Power Systems

PS1651:Power System Protection
PS1652:Power System Dynamics
PS1653:Power System Control

CI1602:Digital Signal Processing
PS1622:High Voltage Direct Current Transmission
PS1624:Computer Network Engineering
PS1623A:Flexible AC Transmission Systems
PS1621:Artificial Intelligence Application to Power Systems

MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods

RA1653:Cryogenic Engineering

SE1601:Computer Networks Engineering and Management
MA1618:Applied Probability and Operations Research
SE1604:Formal Methods and Requirements Engineering

SE1651:Software Design
SE1652:Software Testing
SE1653:User Interface Design
CS1639:Software Project Management

CS1626:XML and Web Services
CS1632:Software Quality Assurance
CS1634:Data Warehousing and Data Mining
CS1638:Advanced Data Bases

MA1602:Applied Mathematics

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Structural Engineering

M.E-Thermal Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

  II Semester

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

14/11/2011
18/11/2011

09/11/2011
11/11/2011
17/11/2011
21/11/2011

01/12/2011

11/11/2011

08/11/2011
10/11/2011
12/11/2011
18/11/2011
19/11/2011
25/11/2011

11/11/2011
14/11/2011
28/11/2011

05/11/2011
09/11/2011
17/11/2011
21/11/2011
23/11/2011
29/11/2011
30/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   
Friday   

Wednesday
Friday   
Thursday 
Monday   

Thursday 

Friday   

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Friday   

Friday   
Monday   
Monday   

Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

ST1603A:Constitutive Models and Modes of Failure
MA1602:Applied Mathematics

ST1651:Concrete Structures
ST1652:Design of Substructures
ST1653:Steel Structures
ST1654:Computational Methods

ST1632:Prestressed Concrete

ST1633:Stability of Structures

RA1601:Refrigeration Systems Design
EY1602:Fuels and Combustion
IC1601:Advanced Heat Transfer
MA1611:Applied Mathematics for Thermal Engineering
IC1602:Advanced Thermodynamics
IC1605:Advanced Fluid Mechanics

RA1602:Instrumentation in Thermal Engineering
EY1652:Environmental Engineering and Pollution Control
TH1651:Advanced Internal Combustion Engineering

EY1601:Renewable Energy Systems
IC1672:Computational Fluid Dynamics
EY1671:Cogeneration and Waste Heat Recovery Systems
RA1672:Refrigeration Machinery and components
RA1653:Cryogenic Engineering
TH1671:Advanced Power Plant Engineering
TH1771:Industrial Refrigeration Systems

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-VLSI Design

M.Tech-Biotechnology

M.Tech-Remote Sensing

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

Electives

  I Semester

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

05/11/2011
09/11/2011
10/11/2011
12/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011

14/11/2011
22/11/2011
30/11/2011

11/11/2011

08/11/2011
11/11/2011
17/11/2011
19/11/2011
21/11/2011
25/11/2011
26/11/2011
28/11/2011
29/11/2011
01/12/2011

12/11/2011
14/11/2011

01/12/2011

28/11/2011

18/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   
Friday   

Monday   
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Friday   

Tuesday  
Friday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Saturday 
Monday   

Thursday 

Monday   

Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

AN1602:Advanced Digital System Design
VL1601:Digital Signal Processing integrated circuits
VL1602:Solid State Device Modeling and Simulation
AN1603:VLSI Design Techniques
MA1616A:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers
MA1616:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

AN1651:Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits
AN1652:Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing
AN1654:Embedded Systems

VL1651:Computer Aided Design of VLSI Circuits

VL1627:VLSI Technology
AN1622:Neural Networks and Applications
AN1625:ASIC Design
AN1604:Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller
VL1621:Testing of VLSI Circuits
AN1629:Electro Magnetic interference  and Compatibility in System Design
VL1622:Low Power VLSI Design
VL1624:CMOS VLSI Design
VL1623:VLSI Signal Processing
VL1625:Analog VLSI Design

CO1624:DSP Processor Architecture and Programming
VL1628:Physical Design of VLSI Circuits

MA1626:Mathematics for Biotechnologists

BT1630:Genomics and Proteomics

MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Tech-Textile TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

Electives

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session 

Session 
09/11/2011

22/11/2011
25/11/2011
26/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday

Tuesday  
Friday   
Saturday 

Day

Day

TT1602:Statistical Application in Textile Engineering

TT1632:Technical Textiles
TT1674:Garment Technology
TT1677:Environment Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


